Tillfélle: 2016-07-01

Regnr
SE27272/2015
SE59273/2011
S48968/2004
DK14792/2014
DK14792/2014
DK14792/2014
DK14792/2014
DK07861/2007
DK01751/2015
SE21286/2015
SE21286/2015
SE21286/2015
S51149/2009
SE45954/2014
SE59597/2014
SE46404/2014
SE46403/2014
S51385/2009
SE23588/2014
SE23588/2014
SE23583/2014
SE36777/2011
SE36775/2011
SE36771/2011
SE49371/2013
SE49372/2013
SE44033/2014
SE44036/2014
DK14398/2013
DK14398/2013
DK11213/2015
DK11213/2015
DK11213/2015
DK13541/2015
DK13541/2015
DK13541/2015
S54919/2003
SE39801/2013
SE30570/2015
SE30570/2015
SE23590/2014
SE23590/2014

Hundnamn

BLACK BOOTS ROCKY ROAD
DOGGSIDE'S PASTA PENNE
DOGGSIDE'S PRINSESS NOBLESS
HORKAER'S MASCOT
HORKAER'S MASCOT
HORKAER'S MASCOT
HORKAER'S MASCOT
JONSTRUPDAL SALINA
JONSTRUPDAL TRILLE DEN IV
KARLIA'S AURORA BARBERA
KARLIA'S AURORA BARBERA
KARLIA'S AURORA BARBERA
K'KE ASTERIAS LILLA GOTTFRID
K'KE ASTERIAS VALLE
LOBBENGARDENS GUCCI
LOBBENGARDENS HAPPY
LOBBENGARDENS LOVE
PEPPERSAINT'S SICKSACK
PEPPERSAINT'S XIPPI
PEPPERSAINT'S XIPPI
PEPPERSAINT'S X-OS
PEPPERSAINT'S TALLYHO
PEPPERSAINT'S TASSIMO
PEPPERSAINT'S TROMB
PEPPERSAINT'S WIESEL
PEPPERSAINT'S WOLFRAM
STAR TREASURE EIVOR
STAR TREASURE VANHEDEN
TOFTEKAERET'S INGOLF
TOFTEKAERET'S INGOLF
TOFTEKAERET'S KARL JOHAN
TOFTEKAERET'S KARL JOHAN
TOFTEKAERET'S KARL JOHAN
TOFTEKAERET'S LAURA
TOFTEKAERET'S LAURA
TOFTEKAERET'S LAURA
TUEHOLT A-MILLA

VARSLA BETTY'S CHIROU
VALJESKOGENS ZEPPO I
VALJESKOGENS ZEPPO I
YGEIA MAKE MY DAY

YGEIA MAKE MY DAY

SKANE-BLEKINGE

Anlagsklass
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Oppen klass
Pris HP
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Startdatum:
Provdatum
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20160723
20160723
20160721
20160722
20160721
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20160701
Domare

KARLSSON LEIF
NILSSON JESSICA
NORLIN KIM
BERMSJO EVA
NORLIN KIM
TURESSON KAJ
NORLIN KIM

NORLIN KIM
TURESSON KAJ
NILSSON JESSICA
TURESSON KAJ
NILSSON JESSICA
BERMSJO EVA
NILSSON JESSICA
NORLIN KIM
BERMSJO EVA
NORLIN KIM
TURESSON KAJ
NILSSON JESSICA
KARLSSON LEIF
KARLSSON LEIF
LJUNGBERG GOREL
LJUNGBERG GOREL
LJUNGBERG GOREL
LJUNGBERG GOREL
LJUNGBERG GOREL
BERMSJO EVA
BERMSJO EVA
NILSSON JESSICA
TURESSON KAJ
NILSSON JESSICA
TURESSON KAJ
NILSSON JESSICA
BERMSJO EVA
NILSSON JESSICA
NORLIN KIM
LJUNGBERG GOREL
TURESSON KAJ
NORLIN KIM
BERMSJO EVA
NORLIN KIM
BERMSJO EVA

Slutdatum: 20160731
Ras

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG



